
MAR 31 2017 

10. 	  

11 

12 

13 .  

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

9 

CAW, L\Ae 1/4. ili vikoao■A/yv\ ck j oi'\_))- ; 	 , ctim1 	005 

(■lb\S 	)\,NQ 	 Co\A-  P-j-QP4z 2  

1Vvc 	 ufw 	11--eAV-f-A) 	 oc-- 4 4, 
t\I(N c  ow), 	 iu‘.) i/01-0-4AK stviA , 	(A) ,■\,  

\icv6 fYraMouTm WLE 	/Y oi-i0A A- 0 Uo:i\ie 	fees)  cosl- 

Ro/A Dm),  0.111eR de 	 

e‘j.oe.(NZ))) 	sjiy\ uk(A Q\ 	fincitA,GU\  

)1  \ k 

\-), \V)Q t,t\■,\ 	 IN) c/,',\)e, cvok, 	1C\A 	cos+ ■0  
C 

tyeko., 

340111k  
FTH A. BROWN 
CUP1E.ME COURT 
;Ty CLERK 

Fl 

8 

1 	tin) reizcictS 	*9(0 
_-\--(S-g-Ti).(5 v (0,5o 

2 _(\)o(iliNi spRmys, ivo M070 
itp121001 1S' \IN 	o 	PRP.sors) 

4 

 

T 	 Ca*T-  Of TOE 3711).71 or /UEV 

 
  

    

5 

6 BRYAI 	■ C AL  FER (›Aa)(\)  

7 	  

8 	\)s, 

S'upRovle.  co„A\.  /00,  

As-3'N)  

22 

23 

24 	7\(\,efr\OR-61(Y\ 	Nt\IVS Cuo 0\ A-  AcY2 kkes 

El V tAti4:10., 	 No\ )-e 	\AOCP kc,_C eer.) I 	-1■6 

ciAm38i\ cit Aut,,ejLk, , 11,\Q ry\vk 	wt.4,, 
(j 

Page 

( 7 -  i°1 -Lc 



1 C'Jobk3c'j 6,\R ,414,076LJ2/' \AL,\)e- ADA motv■ 4,\1 ,-/  601/Jcieut  

2 C:\novo,,,/ ok c/A 0\0 5,)Ltk. ‘'W--  .\' 	1 r 	s)-?,,Vc A) .Wisi  iii\jto c .bc oz  
,., 

8 	NSC ( e`e..') 	51"'0\1A-1  /k•O'l- ,):,,,,,,a (-5,A)1. ,v_, r 1 ,)e,A 6. w&,•i,),eA jR:aiji  

4 	FotNiA•  ,,,j \r\t,,,, c,,,,\A' .4 t, 	(4 (,\ -r,;:,- 6, i,..- 2;r&e,,,a---,°\, c6 	J 1V- 

5 	j" )--)/0 	•A\AQ, /On:, 15.-qc c(-4  

6 	  

7 	Fl (N) u,, \) 11\C ,, ,prin\., C\i,,, N\e_1(),A (),,a 1 ' 1\100LYC 	S'i 5,,,v■  (/ 	- S, \)-,2., 

8 	j v\-_S ■ i(-- s)3\4,-\ t/I. 	)14(2-  ,5 1Z ? OlZe 0 

9 	(Ze/Ve,S*C\ j  (/ 	\\ cS--1 , 04e, (,-;\.5 co  

\N,v2R, 	fl .-i2, 1 0  

C.2..)`0,3  

(avQ. Ar- --kov 0.,.)Clk:R  

4R-0■/-k)) 5,)/\AryvAAk-, yt) J(Q„),-,F \,001,\T 0,A) ,q0.(),_._;0--̀ 1-tov,L, 	 3 )  
- 	J 	 • 	i 	 ‘y 	, 

0.\\3,A)4  •)6. b'' .' 1,0\*"-\.4- OR ZIA"3 fkk- (Y0-1-ef o.,.\-  'Ne ANzgAS Li,  cAAjj 

' 	orSAk  \(AW : OVA-Q, ClAAt s (ivj 011.611-e 1  tim (-)C-  

6ci 	T-0.0 

	

juvo , 	c) 6 603 

A 

Z1Q boW 	tsr Vt)03 
AT.0-\ 	cab ca Page 3 

10. 

11 

12 

13 .  

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 



: :
D

at
e 

T
ra

n
sa

ct
io

n
 T

yp
e 

P
a
y
e
r/

P
a
id

 T
o

 

- 

R
e
fe

re
n

c
e
 N

u
m

b
e
r 

D
e
p

o
s
it

#
 /
 C

h
e
c
k
#
 

A
m

o
u

n
t 

B
a
la

n
c
e
 L

o
c
 C

o
d

e
 

P
ri
m

a
ry

 T
ru

st
 T

ra
n

sa
ct

io
n

s 

H
D

S
P

 

H
D

S
P

 

H
D

S
P

 

H
D

S
P

 

H
D

S
P

 

H
D

S
P

 

H
D

S
P

 

H
D

S
P

 

H
D

S
P

 

H
D

S
P

 

H
D

S
P

 

H
D

S
P

 

H
D

S
P

 

02
/0

1/
20

17
 

0
2
/0

3
/2

0
1
7
 0

5
:1

1
:2

3
 A

M
 	

C
o

m
m

is
sa

ry
 

0
2
/1

3
/2

0
1
7
 0

7
:4

3
:2

5
 A

M
 

0
2
/1

4
/2

0
1
7
 1

1
:0

1
:1

0
 A

M
 

0
2
/1

4
/2

0
1
7
 1

1
:0

1
:1

0
 A

M
 

0
2
/1

4
/2

0
1
7
 1

1
:0

1
:1

0
 A

M
 

0
2

/1
4

/2
0

1
7

 1
1

..0
1
:1

0
 A

M
 

0
2
/1

7
/2

0
1
7
 0

5
:0

4
:4

6
 A

M
 

0
2
/2

1
/2

0
1
7
 1

2
:0

7
:1

2
 P

M
 

- 
0

2
/2

4
/2

0
1

7
 0

4
:4

6
:;5

5:
 A

M
, 

0
2
/2

8
/2

0
1
7
 0

9:
04

:3
4

.A
M

 

02
/2

8/
20

17
 0

9
:0

4
:3

4
 A

M
 

0
2
/2

8
/2

0
1
7
 0

9
:0

4
:3

4
 A

M
, 

, 
0
2
/2

8
/2

W
9
;0

4
:8

4
A

M
 

02
/2

8/
20

17
 

R
oo

m
 a

nd
l3

O
ar

d 

P
I 
C

a
p
ita

l I
m

p
ro

ve
m

e
n
t 

C
o

m
m

is
sa

ry
 

C
o

m
m

is
sa

ry
 

C
o
m

m
is

sa
ry

 

P
ris

on
 In

du
st

rie
s 

P
ay

ro
ll 

V
ic

tim
 o

f 
C

ri
m

e
 F

u
n

d
 

R
o

o
m

 a
n

d
 B

o
a

rd
 

P
I 
C

a
p
ita

l I
m

p
ro

ve
m

e
n
t 

C
om

m
is

sa
ry

 

P
ri
so

n
 I

n
d

u
st

ri
e

s 
P

a
yr

o
ll 

V
ic

tim
 o

f 
C

ri
m

e
 F

u
n
d
 

V
ic

tim
 o

f 
C

ri
m

e
 F

u
n
d
 

R
o

o
m

 a
n

d
 B

oa
rd

 

C
ap

ita
i,I

m
O

ro
ve

rn
en

t 

71
94

- 
P

ris
on

 In
du

st
rie

s 
P

ay
ro

ll 

7
1

9
4

- 
P

ri
vO

n
d
u
$
tr

ie
s 

P
a
yr

o
ll 

V
ic

tim
 o

f 
C

ri
m

e
 F

u
n

d
 

R
oo

m
 a

rt
d

:±
39

:a
rd

 

C
a

p
ita

! 
Im

p
ro

ve
m

e
n

t 

62
69

.1
01

12
19

20
 

62
09

;1
01

13
36

96
 

0
2

/0
9

/2
0

1
7

 

0
2

/0
9

/2
0

1
7

 

0
2

/0
9

/2
0

1
7

 

0
2

/0
9

/2
0

1
7

 

6
2
0
9
:1

0
1
1
3
9
9
5
7
 

6
2
0
9
:1

0
1
1
4
5
0
3
4
 

6
2
0
9
:1

0
1
1
4
7
0
7
5
 

02
/2

3:
20

17
 

0
2

/2
3

/2
0

1
7

 

02
/9

3/
20

17
 

W
/2

/2
0
1
7
 

9
9
0
0
0
0
7
4
1
0
 

9
9

0
0

0
0

7
3

3
4

 

(3
7

.4
4

i 

$;
84

.8
5i

 

$
9
5
.0

0
 

(5
4.

75
i 

(5
23

.2
81

 

63
4.

75
1 

($
8
.6

2
) 

5
4
3
.8

0
) 

($
4
8
.1

5
) 

$1
13

.9
0 

($
5.

66
1 

(f
X

0
I4

V
O

T
IP

2
1
 

$7
79

.0
0 

$
7
7
1
.5

6
 

S
68

6.
71

 

$7
81

.7
1 

5
7
7
6
.9

6
 

$
7
5
3
.6

8
 

$7
48

.9
3 

$7
40

.3
1 

56
96

.5
1 

$
6
4
8
.3

6
 

$7
61

.5
6 

3
7

5
5

.9
0

 

S
72

8.
17

 

$7
22

.5
1 1 

T
ru

st
2

 

B
a
la

n
c
e
 L

o
c
 C

o
d

e
 

D
at

e 
A

m
o

u
n

t 
R

ef
er

en
ce

 N
u

m
b

er
 

($
5

.6
6

) 

ru
s 

_ 

B
a
la

n
c
e
 L

o
c
 C

o
d

e
 

D
at

e 
R

ef
er

en
ce

 N
u

m
b

er
 

A
m

o
u

n
t 

02
/0

1/
20

17
 

N
o 

A
ct

iv
ity

 
02

/2
8/

20
17

 

$0
.0

0 

$0
.0

0
 

02
/0

1/
20

17
 

N
o 

A
ct

iv
ity

.  
02

/2
8/

20
17

 

N
ev

ad
a 

D
ep

ar
tm

en
t O

f C
or

re
ct

io
ns

 -
 D

O
C

 

IS
av

in
gs

 

D
at

e 
R

ef
er

en
ce

 N
u

m
b

er
 

D
ai

ly
 T

ra
n

sa
ct

io
n

 S
u

m
m

ar
y:

 F
eb

ru
ar

y 
01

, 2
01

7 
- 

F
eb

ru
ai

 2
8,

 2
01

7 

F:
O

ffe
ni

Te
'r 

In
fo

rM
a
tio

n
 

N
M

_
 

11
11

11
__

__
 

P
ag

e 
1 

O
ff
e
n
d
e
r 

N
u
m

b
e
r 

0
0
9
6
8
0
3
 

O
ff

e
n

d
e

r 
N

a
m

e
: 

F
E

R
G

U
S

O
N

, 
B

R
Y

A
N

 M
 

A
cc

o
u

n
t 

S
ta

tu
s:

 O
p

e
n

 

In
st

itu
tio

n
: 
H

D
S

P
 

H
o

u
si

n
g

 F
a

ci
lit

y:
 U

7
 

L
iv

in
g

 U
n

it:
 B

 

C
e

ll:
 9

 

B
e

d
: 

B
 

$0
.0

0 

$
0

.0
0

 

B
al

an
ce

- 
L

o
c 

C
o

d
e 

3/
1/

20
17

 0
7:

35
 A

M
 


